2021CORPORATE SUPPORT

CONTACT INFORMATION

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Please complete this form and return it to Savannah Music Festival, Attn: Development Department, 200 East Saint Julian Street, Suite 601, Savannah, GA 31401 or email it to kat@savannahmusicfestival.org. Gifts may also be made online at weblink.donorperfect.com/supportSMF or by phone at 912.234.3378 x106.

Notifying Savannah Music Festival of your commitment enables us to provide a receipt for your gift and to recognize your contribution appropriately. A full list of donor benefits can be found at savannahmusicfestival.org/benefits. If you should have any questions, please contact Kat Clark, Development Coordinator, at 912.234.3378 x106 or kat@savannahmusicfestival.org. Thank you for your support!

Savannah Music Festival is a nonprofit charitable organization as designated by the IRS. The federal 501 (c) (3) designation is 58-1401616. All contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

LEVEL OF SUPPORT □ EDUCATION CHAMPION \$2,500-4,999 (SELECT ONE) ☐ **BRONZE** \$5,000-\$9,999 ☐ **DIAMOND** \$50,000-\$99,999 ☐ **SILVER** \$10,000-\$14,999 □ **PLATINUM** \$25,000-\$49,999 □ **GOLD** \$15,000-\$24,999 ☐ **FOUNDER** \$100,000+ **TOTAL GIFT AMOUNT FUNDS DESIGNATION** ☐ Wherever it's needed most (*unrestricted*) ☐ EDU - General Education (SELECT ONE) ☐ EDU - Musical Explorers ☐ EDU - SMF Jazz Academy □ *NEW* EDU - SMF Family Roadshow (free concert series) Corporate Name (as it should be listed in publications) Contact Name Street Address City State Email Phone Company URL Facebook URL Instagram Handle Twitter Handle Signature Date FOR BRONZE+: Please provide information about who to contact for advertising art and your company logo in vector format (EPS, AI or high-resolution PDF) Company / Agency Contact Name E-mail Phone ☐ My check payable to Savannah Music Festival is enclosed ☐ Please charge my credit card Name on card Card Number **Expiration Date** ☐ Please send invoice on the following date(s): ☐ Payment in full ☐ Quarterly installments Send invoice via: \square E-mail \square Mail

All pledges must be fulfilled annually. SMF's fiscal year runs July 1 through June 30. In order to maximize donor benefits for the 2021 season, donors are encouraged to pledge as early in the season as possible.